For more information call us at: 1.888.DESTACO or 248.836.6700 Fax: 203.452.7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
4.113
DL
R
SE
RI
ES
Product Features

• Built-in hard stop
• Position adjustable
How to Order:
BODY SIZE 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
STROKE (mm) 1mm increments
16 0001-1200
20 0001-1500
25 0001-1800
32 0001-2100
40 0001-2400
50 0001-3000
63 0001-3600
STOP BRACKET SET S
SAMPLE ORDER: DLR-32M-0452-S
Ex: DLR Slide, 32mm bore, 452mm Stroke, Stop Bracket Kit on each end
DLR-16 DLR-20 DLR-25 DLR-32 DLR-40 DLR-50 DLR-63 QTY/UNIT
SHOCK/STOP ACCESSORIES
Shock Absorber* SHOK-048 SHOK-049 SHOK-050 SHOK-051 SHOK-052 SHOK-053 SHOK-053 1 or 2
Adjustable Hard Stop* DLR-1601 DLR-2001 DLR-2501 DLR-3201 DLR-4001 DLR-5001 DLR-6301 1 or 2
SENSOR ACCESSORIES**
PNP Mag. Resistive Sensor Kit*** OHSP-018 OHSP-018 OHSP-018 OHSP-018 OHSP-018 OHSP-018 OHSP-018 1 or 2
NPN Mag. Resistive Sensor Kit*** OHSN-018 OHSN-018 OHSN-018 OHSN-018 OHSN-018 OHSN-018 OHSN-018 1 or 2
Quick Disc. Cable (2M) CABL-010 CABL-010 CABL-010 CABL-010 CABL-010 CABL-010 CABL-010 1 or 2
Quick Disc. Cable (5M) CABL-013 CABL-013 CABL-013 CABL-013 CABL-013 CABL-013 CABL-013 1 or 2
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES****
Base Mtg. Kit***** – DLL-2010M DLL-2510M DLL-3210M DLL-4010M DLL-5010M DLL-6310M 1
* Must have -S option
** Sensor and cable sold separately
*** Sensor Kit includes Adapter Bracket
**** DM Mounting Kit not available on DLR-16
***** For DMM Mounting Stanchion see Section 5
BASIC MODEL STROKEMETRIC
DLR - M - XXXX -
Order Accessories Separately from Basic Model.
Custom
strokes
available.
Please
consult
factory.
BODY SIZE STOP BRACKET KIT
C A
[+/-.1mm]
F +/-.004in
CL
H
B G
K
E DOWEL
SLOT FOR
J
(2 X H) + STROKE
FOR D SHCS
2X C'BORE
CL
CL